L24000389326

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000433802290

ZUZYSEP IO AM 9: 47

THO

REP 10 PM 2: 35

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

SHIPON OIL CO	MPANY LLC						
					•	20	
Please Debit FCA	000000003 For: ¹²	25			TAL.	2024 SEP	71
Thank you Seth N	eelev				<u> </u>		
Thank you Seth N	eeley			Art of Inc. File			
<u>Ata</u>				Officer Search Fictitious Search Firstitious Course Search	<u> </u>		
Signaturc				Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search		-	
			_	Driving Record			
Requested by:				UCC 1 or 3 File			
requested by.				UCC 11 Search			
Name	Date	Time		UCC Retrieval			
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier			

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJE	Shipon Oil Company LLC					
50201		Limited Liabil	ity Company			
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.			
Please	return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the i	following:		· · · · ·	207
	Mohammed Alam					2024 SEP 10
		Name of	Person		NHASE!	PIC
	Shipon Oil Company LLC				555) A
		Firm/Co	mpany		- - - - -n=1	19:47
	2925 Manatee Ave. W.				H T	17
		Addr	css		<u> </u>	
	Bradenton, FL 34205					
	shiponmarket@gmail.com	City/State an	d Zip Code			
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future a	nnual report notificat	ion)		
For furth	er information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	•	,		
		562	569-0289			
		Area Code	Daytime Telephon	ie Number		
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:					
	5.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & cd Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Fi Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status &	sed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallahe 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	COMPANY LLC			-
(Mus	st contain the words "Limited L	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and st	treet address of the principal of	flice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>P</u> 1	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2925 Manatee	Ave W.	1014	Lake Shore Dr.	
Bradenton, FL	34205	Wild	wood, FL 34785	•
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, of mpany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registration attract address of the registered	Registered Agent. 'n.)	You must designate an individual or := 1.	2024 SEP
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	mpany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration street address of the registered	Registered Agent. 'n.)		2024 SEP 10
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	mpany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. 'n.)	You must designate an individual or := 1.	~
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	mpany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registration street address of the registered Mohammed Alam	Registered Agent. \n.) agent are:	You must designate an individual or	AM
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	mpany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration street address of the registered	Registered Agent. Vn.) agent are: Name	You must designate an individual or	~
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	mpany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registration street address of the registered Mohammed Alam 1014 Lake Shore Dr.	Registered Agent. Vn.) agent are: Name	You must designate an individual or	AM

(CONTINUED)

Mohal Man
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Mohammed Alam 2925 Manatee Ave. W. Bradenton, FL 34205
AMBR .	Mohammad Rahat 2925 Manatee Ave. W. Bradenton, FL 34205
	—————————————————————————————————————
(Use attachment if necessary)	L. COLLONS (ODMONIAL)
EV: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.)	te date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not truent of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not treent of State's records. Mann Man
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart. LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not treent of State's records.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)